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JUNE Links for Daily Reading online at ESV.org – AUDIO ONLY 
 
June 01, Saturday  - Psalms 39-41; John 12:27-50;  

June 02, Sunday  - Psalms 53; Psalms 55; Psalms 58; John 13:1-20;  

June 03, Monday  - Psalms 61-62; Psalms 65; John 13:21-38;  

June 04, Tuesday  - Psalms 68; Psalms 72; Psalms 86; John 14;  

June 05, Wednesday  - Psalms 101; Psalms 103; Psalms 108; John 15;  

June 06, Thursday  - Psalms 109-110; Psalms 138; John 16;  

June 07, Friday   - Psalms 139-141; John 17;  

June 08, Saturday  - Psalms 143-145; John 18:1-18;  

June 09, Sunday  - 1 Kings 1-2; John 18:19-40;  

June 10, Monday  - 1 Kings 3-4; Proverbs 1; John 19:1-22;  

June 11, Tuesday  - Proverbs 2-4; John 19:23-42;  

June 12, Wednesday  - Proverbs 5-7; John 20;  

June 13, Thursday  - Proverbs 8-9; John 21;  

June 14, Friday   - Proverbs 10-12; Acts 1;  

June 15, Saturday  - Proverbs 13-15; Acts 2:1-21;  

June 16, Sunday  - Proverbs 16-18; Acts 2:22-47;  

June 17, Monday  - Proverbs 19-21; Acts 3;  

June 18, Tuesday  - Proverbs 22-24; Acts 4:1-22;  

June 19, Wednesday  - Proverbs 25-26; Acts 4:23-37;  

June 20, Thursday  - Proverbs 27-29; Acts 5:1-21;  

June 21, Friday   - Proverbs 30-31; Acts 5:22-42;  

June 22, Saturday  - Song of Solomon 1-3; Acts 6;  

June 23, Sunday  - Song of Solomon 4-5; Acts 7:1-21;  

June 24, Monday  - Song of Solomon 6-8; Acts 7:22-43;  

June 25, Tuesday  - 1 Kings 5-7; Acts 7:44-60;  

June 26, Wednesday  - 1 Kings 8-9; Acts 8:1-25;  

June 27, Thursday  - 1 Kings 10-11; Acts 8:26-40;  

June 28, Friday   - Ecclesiastes 1-3; Acts 9:1-22;  

June 29, Saturday  - Ecclesiastes 4-6; Acts 9:23-43;  

June 30, Sunday  - Ecclesiastes 7-9; Acts 10:1-23;  
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